Report

Office

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

Name of candidate, committee or corporation Sarah Davis

Office sought or ballot question St. Louis Park School Board District 283
Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:
report X Campaign committee report

Association or corporation report from 8/21/22 to 12/3/22

Final report

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED

Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer

or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH s 80 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND ¢ 72910
IN-KIND + s 0
TOTALAMOUNTRECEVED = g

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

SEE ATTACHED

ToTAL | $624.26

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total

more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. SM Davea 12/3/22
Sighature Date

Printed Name Sarah Davis Telephone Email (if available) sarahdavisSLP@gmail.com
Address




Disbursements

Date

8/21/22
8/28/22
9/4/22
9/11/22
9/18/22
9/30/22
10/16/22
10/29/22
10/29/22
10/30/22
10/31/22
11/1/22
11/3/22
11/6/22
11/9/22
12/3/22

Purpose
ActBlue
ActBlue
ActBlue
ActBlue
ActBlue
ActBlue
ActBlue
Meta
Meta
ActBlue
Meta
Meta
Meta
Meta
Meta
GetThru

Amount

$8.89
$1.98
$9.89
$110.83
$9.88
$3.95
$7.90
$10.00
$10.00
$41.89
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$25.00
$27.33
$316.72

12.3.22 Report



