CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information)

sec.	e, committee or corporation Sarah Illot question St. Louis Park So	chool Board	283		
or ba	illot question Ot. Louis 1 aik of	Distri	ict 283		
ype of eport	Candidate report X Campaign commit	tee report	Period of time covered by report:		
_	Association or cor Final report	poration report from $\frac{8}{2}$	8/21/22	12/3/22 to 12/3/22	
Sive the total for all	CONTRI contributions received during the per	BUTIONS RECEIVED	Contribu	utions should be listed	d by t
money or in-kind) ra contributions from a	ather than contributor. See note on consingle source that exceeded \$100 during employed, amount and date for these contributions.	ntribution limits on the back of this fong the calendar year. This itemization	form. Use	a separate sheet to it	temize
CASH	\$ 80 TOTAL CASH-ON-HAND			\$ 729.10	_
N-KIND	+ _{\$} 0				
TOTAL AMOUNT R					
Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary.		time cov	· ·	
nclude the amoun			time cov	vered by report	
	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary.		time cov	vered by report. Amount	
Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary.	ments made during the period of	time cov	· ·	
Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary.	ments made during the period of	time cov	· ·	
Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary.	ments made during the period of Purpose		· ·	
Attach additional s	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary.	ments made during the period of Purpose		Amount	
Attach additional s Date Corporations must	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary. SEE ATTACHED	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITURES The message project for which core	TOTAL	Amount \$624.26 n(s) or expenditure	e(s) to
Corporations must	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary. SEE ATTACHED CORPORATE Ilist any media project or corporate	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITURES The message project for which cortoject. Attach additional sheets if	TOTAL	Amount \$624.26 n(s) or expenditure	e(s) to
Corporations must	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary. SEE ATTACHED CORPORATE Llist any media project or corporate submit a separate report for each property in the separate report for each prope	Purpose PROJECT EXPENDITURES The message project for which cortoject. Attach additional sheets if	TOTAL	Amount \$624.26 n(s) or expenditure	e(s) to
Corporations must more than \$200. S	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary. SEE ATTACHED CORPORATE Ilist any media project or corporate bubmit a separate report for each procription	PROJECT EXPENDITURES The message project for which corroject. Attach additional sheets if Name and Address of Recipient	ntributio necessa	Amount \$624.26 n(s) or expenditure ry. Expenditure or Contribution	e(s) to
Corporations must more than \$200. S	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary. SEE ATTACHED CORPORATE Ilist any media project or corporate bubmit a separate report for each procription	PROJECT EXPENDITURES The message project for which corroject. Attach additional sheets if Name and Address of Recipient	TOTAL	Amount \$624.26 n(s) or expenditure ry. Expenditure or Contribution	e(s) to
Corporations must more than \$200. So Project title or desconding the second sec	t, date and purpose for all disburser heets if necessary. SEE ATTACHED CORPORATE Ilist any media project or corporate bubmit a separate report for each procription	PROJECT EXPENDITURES The message project for which corroject. Attach additional sheets if Name and Address of Recipient	ntributio necessa	Amount \$624.26 n(s) or expenditure ry. Expenditure or Contribution	e(s) to

Disbursements 12.3.22 Report

Date	Purpose	Amount
8/21/22	ActBlue	\$8.89
8/28/22	ActBlue	\$1.98
9/4/22	ActBlue	\$9.89
9/11/22	ActBlue	\$110.83
9/18/22	ActBlue	\$9.88
9/30/22	ActBlue	\$3.95
10/16/22	ActBlue	\$7.90
10/29/22	Meta	\$10.00
10/29/22	Meta	\$10.00
10/30/22	ActBlue	\$41.89
10/31/22	Meta	\$10.00
11/1/22	Meta	\$15.00
11/3/22	Meta	\$15.00
11/6/22	Meta	\$25.00
11/9/22	Meta	\$27.33
12/3/22	GetThru	\$316.72